Public Works Department - Engineering Division

April 20, 2016

Ref: Transportation Center Pedestrian Bridge
Elevator Addition
Project No. 42002

Woodcliff Corporation

Attn: Mike Woodcliff

1849 Sawtelle Blvd., Ste. 610
Los Angeles, CA 90025

We are transmitting the following:
NO. OF COPIES DESCRIPTION

1 Progress Payment No. 1

REMARKS:

For your files: Copy of Progress Payment No. 1 invoice as approved for payment.
Payment will be issued by the City's Finance Department. If you have any questions,
please call me at (714) 738-7803.

Sincerely,

M/ { ﬁ% ’ﬁf%ﬂf

Stacy Matsumoto
Engineering Aide Il!
Enclosures

303 West Commonwealth Avenue, Fullertan, California 92832-1775
(714) 738-6845 + Fax (714) 738-3115 + Web Site: www. ci.fullerfon.ca.us



CITY OF FULLERTON
SUMMARY SHEET
ESCROW ACCOUNT

PROJECT: TRANSPORTATION CENTER PEDESTRIAN BRIDGE ELEVATOR ADDITION
ACCOUNT # 7442002-6374

DATE: APRIL 20, 2016

PAYMENT NO.: 1

CONTRACTOR: WOODCLIFF CORPORATION , PO #P002023

Description Previous This Billing
Billing Billing To Date
Bid Item Billing Amount 0.00 148,200.00 148,200.00

Contract Change Orders {non-item):

C.C.0.No. 1 0.00 0.00 0.00
Totai Billing Amount 0.00 148,200.00 148,200.00
Less 5% Retention 0.00 (7.410.00) (7,410.00)
Less Liguidated Damages 0.00 0.00 0.00
Retention Released 0.00 0.00 0.00
Total Paid 0.00 140,790.00 140,790.00

Original Contract Amount: 2,713,000.00

Contract Change Orders:
C.C.0.No. 1 0.00

Revised Contract Amount: 2,713,000.00

Retention Withheld to Date (7,410.00)



{00°000'2) {oory) 000 00’0 000 000 000 000 00°000'2 00'k 00°000'Z 9 YILEVY 1 - ¥ALSYId LNIWED
{0o'oco'zL) (o) 00'0 o0'0 00’0 000 00'0 000 00'000°21 00°} 00'000°21 gl NMOHE - H3LSY1d LNIWID
{o000g'L) (001} 000 000 i) 0o 0og 00 00°000°L 00’k 00'000°L s1 HOLYHIS - H3LSYd LNIWaD
(oo000'g) 0oL 0w 00’0 00'0 000 o0'o 000 000009 00’} 00°000'S 51 HLYT HALSYId ANIWID
(oorooo‘oL) oLy 000 00’0 00’0 1] 000 000 00'000°04 00't 00'000°0L s1 SMOTNIM TINVHS WNNINNTY
(60r000'st) (G 00'0 00'o on'o 0o'0 00’0 00’0 00°000'G¥ o't 00°000°Gk 1 SHIANOT INV.SISTY WHOLS g3any.La
{00oo0'e} (001} 00'0 0w'e 000 o0 000 00 00"000'8 o'k 0000008 51 ONRY1D
{00"000'2} (001} 000 000 000 oo'o 000 000 00'000'Z oL 00'000'2 51 FUYMOEYH ¥O0a
(00"000'€) (00'1) 000 000 000 €00 000 000 00°000'e oo'L 00'000'e 81 SENYEL ONY SHO0D 13318
(ocroo0'e) (00°1) 000 000 0600 0] 000 00'0 00°000'E o' 00°000'E &1 STVIS INIOF DHINOLEYT
(00'000°1) (00°1) 000 000 0o c0'0 000 00'0 0070001 00k 00000 1 ONIdACLSTHI NOLLYRITINT D
(00-000'8¥} (o)) 000 000 [ilei] co'0 000 00’0 00°000'8% 0wl 00'000'8Y S ONHOOY TWLIW LS3HS WYES DNIKINYLS
(00°000') o)) 000 000 i) co'0 000 00’0 00'000°y ook 00'000°y 81 SHIOAYT 13ALS QFZINYATYD
(o0'000'8) 00'1) 000 0010 00'0 oo 00'e 000 00°000'S ool 00°000's g1 NOILYDHAYd VL3N
(00°000's) {oo'y) 060 w0 000 000 00’0 [£oi] 00°000'9 o'k 000009 $1 SONIIVY 3did T33LS
(00°000'2€) (00's) 000 o 000 0o 000 0600 00'000°2¢ o't 00°000'z8 ] ONINVHS TY.L3IW WHO4-a100
{00000'21) {oo'1) 000 oo 000 00°0 000 000 00°000'Z) o0’k 00'000°21 81 ONDIDAA 1331S
{00'005'29) {oory) 000 €00 000 00'0 00°0 v 00°008'Z9 00’} 00°005'Z9 81 NOLLOIHT 1§ DNINYA 13318
{0000g°29) {oo'L) 000 €00 ] 000 000 oo 00°005'29 o0’k 00°005'2% s1 NOILIZYA LN ONIWYL 1330S
{ooo00'¥2l)  (00TL) 000 coo 000 000 oo'o 000 00°000'%Z1 ol 00°000'¥Z1 ST NOILYTTVLSNI % @vd LS ONINYL 1931S
{ooo00'vzl)  (o07L) 000 coo 000 000 009 000 00°000'F2) 00'} 00°000'FZ1 ST NOILYTIVLENI ¥ 83 LN DNIWYS TF31S
{00008'5) (oz'0) 00'002'6€ [£:3] 00°002'68 080 00’0 000 00°000'6F oL 00°000'6t $1 OMA dOHS-ONINY 133LS
{o000c's1L) [(//ey] 000 coo 000 00 000 00’0 00'000°G1L 004 00'000°1 81 HIANIA MOIE
(ooooo'ozL)  (00°L) 00 00’0 000 000 000 00°0 00000021 )} 00'000°0Z1 1 BNHOHS
{00"000'2) (001} 000 00’0 000 000 000 000 00°000'2 00’k 00'000"2 S1 HNOd QYYD NO BV1S LS 30%1d NI LSVD
(00000°2) (00"1} 000 009 000 00'0 bloy] 000 00°000°2 ool 00°000'2 7 HUN0d Fa¥HD NO 9718 LN 32V Id NI LSYD
(00°000'cE)} (001) 00’0 00'0 000 ] 000 00'0 00°000'cE o'k 00"000'GE g1 UNO STIVM LS 30V 1d NI LSVD
(00°000'ce} {00’y 000 000 000 000 000 00’0 00'000'6E 00k 00'000'5E sl HNOd $TI¥M LN 30v1d NI LSvD
(00000'e2) {oo'y) 000 000 000 000 000 000 00'000'EZ 0ot 00'000'EZ €1 HN0Od NOLLYONNCH 1S Sv71d NI LSYD
(o0°000'c2) {00y 0v'n 00’0 000 0o 000 00’0 00°000'62 il 00°000'EZ s1 UNOd NOLLYANNGS LN 30¥1d NI LSO
(00°005"2) {oo) 000 000 00'0 00 000 000 000052 o'} 00°008'2 81 DNIWKO 8v1S LS 30v1d NI LSYD
{00'005'2) {oo's) 000 00’0 00’0 020 00’0 00’0 00°005'Z v’} 00°008'Z 81 DNIWHO BYIS LN 3DY1d NILSYD
{00000°52) (oo} o00'o 000 000 000 0o'e 000 00°000'5Z 00'L 00°000'5Z $1 ONIWHOS STIWM LS 3DV1d NI LSVD
{00'000°ez) {oorL) 000 000 006 090 000 000 00°000'sZ o'l 00°000'sZ 3] DNIWHOJ STTYM LN 30¥1d NI 1SvD
{00'000'g) (oo 00’0 [0] 00’0 030 00'0 a0'o 00°000'S 00'L 00°000'S $1 SNINHOD NOLLYAONNOA LS 39 1d NI LSvD
{00'000°s) (0oL 000 000 00'e 000 000 oro 00°000's 00l 00°000's ST ONIWEOL NOILYANNDS LN 30%1d NI LSS
(00'005°%) (1] 000 00’0 000 00’0 00’0 00’0 00°005" 00} 00°008" S HvEIY IAVHO NO BVIS LS 30V 14 NI 1SvD
(ooraoe'y) (oorL) 000 03'0 00'0 000 000 00'c 00008 oot 00007 $7 HvE3Y 3AVHS NO 8¥1S LN 30%1d NI 1SvD
{o0o00'0z) (001} 00'0 00 00’0 0o'o 000 00’0 00°000'02 0o'L 00'000'02 51 HYESH STIVM 1S 30v"d NI LSVD
(00pa0'oz) (004} 000 070 000 009 000 it} 00°000'02 o't 00'000'02 81 HvESE STIVM LN 30%1d NI LSvD
(00000'8) (o001} 000 000 000 00'0 000 000 000008 ool 00°000'8 51 WyESY NOILYANNOS 1S 30V1d NI LSvD
(00°'000'g) (o0°1) 00'0 020 00'0 00'0 0o 00'0 00°000'8 o0’k 000008 §1  HYEIM NOILLYaNNOZ LN 30¥1d NI LSYD
(00°000'21} {00"1) 00 030 000 000 000 00'0 00'000°Z) 0ok 00"000°21 g1 HILvd LTvHdSY
(00°'000°11) {00'1) 000 00 L] 0o 000 oo 00°000'LL ool 0000 LL s1 sALTLA 3LUS
(o0-o0s'6t) {os'0) 00°005'G oo 00°005'S 0o 000 000 00°000'SS 00') 00'000'SE 81 NOLLNOWSQ 3AILDITES
(00°000'2) {00y 060 000 000 0o 00'0 000 000002 led 00000 $1 dddMS
(00°000'F) {00's) L] 000 000 00'0 000 0o 00°000'y o't D0°000't g1 ONINYITO TYNId
{00000t 1) {001} 00'0 000 000 o' ' 000 00°000't1 00'L 00°000't1 81 ST0HLINOD % STILITUDVA ANVHOWIL
{00'000's) (oo's) oro 000 00'0 000 00°0 000 00°000'G ool 00°000'S s1 ONINYZ IO NOILONYLSNOD
{00'000°01) {oorL) 000 oo 0o 000 000 000 00°000°01 o0'L 00°000'0) 81 $31van ? INGIHOS NOILONELSNOD
{oo-op0'os) (oorL) o000 00’0 000 000 000 ] 00°000°01 00l 00°000°0L 1] ONIAIANNS
{00'000°08) (001 000 000 00 00'0 o0'g a0 0000008 00’} 00'000'98 1 NOISIANIdNS
(o0'000'25)) (9670} 00'000'8 500 00'000'8 500 000 000 00°000°024 00't 00°000'09} $1 SNOILIONSSD WHINID
(oorooe‘ Ly} (56°0) 00'002'2 500 000022 500 000 000 00°000'FF o'} 00°000°pY g1 NOILVZITSON
00’0 00°'0 00°000'cS 0o’k 0000088 00 [£)4] 000 0000065 o'k 00°000's5 §1 SIXVL 2 'ADNVHNSNI 'ONOE

junouny Apiugnt notuy Aipuend unowy  Apuenty  junowuy Awenp mnowy  Ayuend  gunowy  fpuend 000 junowry Ayuend  eopd
(sunuspuniieag JuewAed fejo; Juslied sjus ] JonYy KoL sebugyo JouIny pol HRINGD fBiD mn win Lyt aseg
£202002# Od * NOILYHOJHOD 44ITD000M HOLIVHLNOD
# L80d3y
a1va
LNNGIDIY MOHDSS P289-2002FL # LINNOIDY
NOILIQQY HOLYAZTA IDAMNE NYiLSIAd HALNID NOLLYINOISNYHL (103rodd

LHOJTY LINSWNAY SESHD0N

NOLHITING HO ALID

N T ID W~ oD



{00°008'v95°2}
000

{00°008'75'2)
{00000'8)
£00'000°01)
{00°000°5L)
(00'000°L)
{00"000°1)
{00 000°c)
(00/000'0L)
(ooro00's)
(00 000's)
(00003}
{00°000'1)
{00°000°04)
{00°000"08)
(00°000"09)
(oorono‘s}
{00o00's)
(00°000°04)
{o0'000°Ce)
(00-000°06)
(00°000'5€E)
{00°005"1)
{00'000'82)
{00"000'52)
{00'005'8)
{00°00"29)
{0000g'L9)
(00"000°051)
(00°000'08L)
(00"000'gg)
(00-000's)
(00°000'4)
{00°000't)
{00°000'0K)
(00"00%'04)
{o0"00+'9)
{ooo0c'aL)
{00"000'04)
{00°000'01L)
(00"000'sE)
(00000'21L)
(00700p' 1LY

{oo's)
(o0'1)
{00'1)
(001
(00'3)
(0o'e)
(oorL)
{00
{001}
{00y
(001}
{oo1)
(oo'1)
(00°1)
(oo
(00's)
(oorp)
(oor1)
{001y
{001}
{001}
{001}
(001}
(og0)
{co1)
(oo'L)
(00°s)
(oo')
(oo}
{oo'L)
{001}
{001}
(001}
(oo}
(ovo)
(08'0)
(00's}
{o0'e)
(00's)
(00’1
(s6'0)

Q0goz'arl

we

00'00Z'8vL

000
[£1¢]
000
e
a0o
oo
o0'Q
000
a0
00'a
000
00
000
000
000
000
oo
e
000
oo'e
(]
000
o009
00'005'a
000

000
a0'a
oo

000
00
000
Ogrona‘sL
o0009'6
00'000°y
000
ao'e
000
ae
00°009

o0'a
0o

w'e

o0'd
o0o
000
000
Y]
100
050
a0'o

00'00Z'BYL 200 004 L]
000 oo 000 o oo
00°002'8rL 00’0 000 000
000 000 000 100
0o 009 oo or'a
000 000 000 £ U0]
000 000 00’0 o'e
009 000 000 o
000 000 000 00'0
0G0 an'e aco 000
0o 000 00’0 00
ora 0o 000 000
ara 0o op 000
oo o0'e oo 0o
o0'e 00'0 000 o
o o009 000 a0
009 000 000 an'e
000 000 000 e
000 0on 000 w'o
000 000 000 000
000 o 00’0 000
a0a 000 oo 000
oo w'e 0e 000
a0 000 oo 000
000 00’0 0% 00
o0'e 000 000 200
0000g'e 050 oo a0'a
0'e o000 000 L]
000 0o 000 o'e
o000 000 00'p wo
000 0c'0 oo 0o
[LiN¢] aoa L] 009
000 000 00’0 000
] 00'0 00’0 00Q
000 0o w'o 000
a'g e [C] 000
00'009'G1 03'0 0o'e 000
00'008'6 090 00'0 a0
00'000' 6Z0 009 a0
000 000 000 o0'o
000 [y} 00'g 000
000 a0 oo e
00Q a'o ao'g 00’0
107008 500 000 o0

00o
000

00°000'8
00'000°0 %
00°000°5 L
00%000°L
00'000°t
00°000's
00700001
00700051
00°000'
00°005
00000
00°6o0'0}
00°000'08
00°0GO'04
00ono's
00000's
DO'OD0'0L
00°000°0E
0000006
00'000'se
00'008")
00'000'82
00°000'sZ
00°000°21
00'006°29
00'005° 29
00'000'06L
00000'06L
00'000'GS
00000's
007000'L
00°000'y
00°000'0F
00°000'9Z
00'000'91
00°000'02
00°000°04
00°000'0L
oo'o0s'oe
000002+
00°000'ZL

o'l
o'l

00°)
oo’k
oo'L
0oL
007}
o)
'
LI
ao't
o'l

0o's
oo
00'L
ook
0ok
0oL
a0'L
00l
aok

ol
0ol
an's
oot

ool
ok
ool
s
't
')
'L
o0l

o'
o'y

00'000'8
00°G00'0}
00'000'51
00°000°}
000001
00'000's
00°000'04
GO'000'5L
00'000°G
00008
00'000'4
00'000°01
00°000'08
00°000'09
00'000°S
000006
oorono‘ol
D0'D00'0E
00"000'06
061000'sE
0070051
00'000'82
00°'000'S2
00'e00'LL
00 00g'29
00°005°29
00°000'061
00'000 06k
00'000'ss
ooroon's
0Or0an‘L
0G0’y
00°000"0F
00°000'92
00'00°'91
00'000'02
o0'oo0‘ol
00'c00'0L
00°000'sz
00'000°2L
00'000'ZL

TYLOL ONYYD

SHIAAHO IONYHD

TeLOL

ONIAY LINM

ONULHIITHOALXS

ONILHOIT YO LN

SUIVIHE LINDHID ® SIHILIMS JISIONT
S3snd

£321A30 ONI-IM

SQuYOITaNYd

81 SOYYOEHOLIMS
81 S3DIA20 TOULNOD BNILHDIN
WALSAS TWORILOTTI YO NOLLYDIAILNTAI
378 HOH THLD DIWSIAS B NOILYHEIA
$3X0d ¥ LINONOD 39alyg

LINANOD Y3033 NIVIN HOL MNVELONA
SIELLSAS 0313 WO SIX0A % AYMIOYY
$1.5 TWDHLIFE HOJ S1HOddNS B SUTONVH
7 WORLIETE o4 ONIONCA B HNIONNOYD
g1 SDANIS YSIN DNILSIXT 0334M0vE
§7 IWLENI-LTIOA MO 43TI4 NIVIN MNVELING
§T43LYW-110A MO H30T3d NIV XNVELDNG

49599494919

254489

1  $379YD ? SHOLONANCD dMd L10A MOT
81 TYoIHLO33
1 SYINOLLIONOD HIY WLSAS-11dS
1 SNYS TVONJRIANGD
81 ONIBNTd

ST NOILYTIVLSNI - LS SHOLYAT T3 DIHL03 R
€71 NOILYTIVLSNI - LN SHOLYAI TR 2MLI3 T
$1 OITIVASNI - LS SHOLVYAT T QL3713
1 O3TIVLSNE = AN SHOLVAZTE DMLD3 13
81 STYLLINGNS SHOLYASTS Q103713

g1 STANYd HEIW M Q3nvid T331S
1 S3MOSSADY LI TCL
81 SNOILLLNYS L3 T0L
g1 133LE HOWILXE HOH DNILYOD
81 NOILYTIVLSNI - 3L OiWvaan
1 TYIHIALYW - 3L VA0
81 ONILYOD ONY DNILNIVE

ST 3LFHONOD ~ DNILYOD HD3D J00E M3 LYM
91 HEINIA '3dvL ‘QNIN - HOWYOS WNSdAS
81 NOLLYTIVLSNI = quv 0= WNSHAD
Ea TYIHALYW - QHY0d WNSdAD
1 ONINVES TolIW TYENLINYLS NON

FEREIEE

6g
B8

2BEE



WOODCLIFF CORPORATION LETTER OF TRANSMITTAL
1849 SAWTELLE BLVD., SUITE 610

LOS ANGELES, CA 90025

PHONE: (310)312-1400

FAX: (310) 312-1403

TO  City of Fullerton Date; 03/18/16
Finance Department Project Name: Fullerton Transportation Center
303 West Commonwealth Avenue Job No.: 1501
Fullerton, CA 92832 From : Omid Tabrizi
WE ARE SENDING YOU X Attached [] Under Separate Cover via Fedex
X The Following Items:
[[] Shop Drawings [ Prints [[1 Specifications [J Submittal
[ Samples (] Change Order [] Copy of Letter [ Other
COPIES | DATE | DESCRIPTION
1 03/18/16 Pay Application (Period Feb 29, 2016 )

THESE ARE TRANSMITTED AS CHECKED BELOW:

[ For Approval X for Review and Comment L] Returned for Corrections
X For Your Use [J Approved as Submitted [] For Further Processing
[ As Requested [J Approved as Noted [1 For Your Files
[1 Other
REMARKS:
Received By:

Date:

CC: File W %f" W




CITY OF FULLERTON
Project Name: Fullerion Transportaion Center Pedestrian Bridge Elevator Addition BF-10007973
Profect : § 42002

APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

TO: City of Fullerton Application No. 1
303 West Commonwealth Avenue
Fullerton, CA 92832 Application Date: March 16, 2016
FROR Woodcliff Corp.
1849 Sawtelle Blvd., #610
Los Angeles, CA 90025
Period Covered: From: August15,2015 To: Febroary 29,2016
1 Original Contract Amount $2,713,000.00
2 Approved Change Orders $0.00
3 Total Contract to-date (Line 1 +2) $2,713,000.00
4 Total Earned to-date $148,200.00
5 Retention at 5% ($7,410.00)
6 Withholdings for: $0.00
7 Total Earned to-date less Deductions (Line 4-5-6) $140,790.00
8 Total Previous Payment Applications Submitted $0.00
9 Current Net Payment due {Line 7-8) $140,790.00
10 Balance (Line 3-8-9) $2,572,210.00

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of the Contractor's knowledge, information and
belief the Work covered by this Application for Payment has been completed in accordance with the
Contract Documents, that all amounts have been paid by the Contractor for work for which previous
Certificates for Payment were issued and paid by the Owner, and that current payment shown herein

is now due.

Contractor; 1 Woodcliff Carporatior: 2

By: # N=2r7 12 / Date: March 16, 2016
Architect/ Engineer: 4 /

By: Date: - -
Inspector of Record:

Ry: Date: .
Project Manager:

By: Date:
Owner:

By: Date:

As built drawings have been updated to reflect field conditions

By: Date:




Zasl-E0LD

TETHPONCE “'TNOLDNMEYAL MWH "INHIAY JICA MIN SEL “SLITLHINY 40 LLLULEN NI 3HL

WS -y - TLD H04

- 300 T = pr N INOd - Jamay (yno
SO b 000'EZ 'uopepPUNOS ﬂm._uconn_, 3%%0 :_._Emw
- r— z [ 2 N nod - I ON
foooeez 0 ooo'ez 'uofepunog Em._o_._om soeld ”__,Wmo
QOIB0SIc e 0052 U0 qe|g Bjaioucs soeid uf jsen
= i - - = . : BU[OLG] - JoM0y GHON 'epelD)
Ll iy 00g'z uo n_ﬁ_w mﬁ._o:ou Mq_m_n uj)se)
- 500" i ] . ¥ N BUiwIoS - Jamay
ke b 000's2 yInos 'sjlep elatouns _mum_n i jsen
- ] T R - : BUILLID S - 15m0}
Lo o 0oo'sz YUON 'Stiepn a181ouos aoe|d u) jsen
- 00°000's %0 2 - - 200’ — DUIULIGS - Jomo] INoS
‘LolEpUNOy a1RI0UGD aoeld UL ises
- 00'000'S %0 - - 000's BUMLIOT - 7m0 JHON
b 'UoljEpunod alasauco aoed U Isen
- QD.OOW.V o0 - - COQ..V Jegay - 19m0} Yinog .ﬂ_uﬂ._c
Uo ge|S Sjaiauos aoeld u1jsen
= 00005 %0 n - 005"y T8G9y - i8MO0} UHION 'BpeIs
uo ge|sg ajalouod aaed Ul jsBD
- 00" p . = Z X TEQey - 1aM)
00°000°02 . 00002 LANOS 'sj|epA S12i0u0d aved bl jsen
. 00" p " n Z " Teqoy - JaMo]
b g 0000z ULON ‘SIEAA S1219u00 298|d Ul jsen
- 00°000'8 %0 - - - oo’ eqay - Jomeol Uinog
'uogepuno4 8jauound o8| u| jsen
- 00'000'8 %0 - - = 000 , JeQsy - JaMOL ULON
uojjepunod ajeaucd adeld ul jsen
- - - - - £ uaisiag
- [ 00°000'ZL %0 - - - C00'Z) Lojecd Jjeydsy
- 00'D00"LL %0 s - - 000’1 AN sls
0062 00005 6 %L 4| 00°008'S 00°008's - 0005 uolows aagoeRs| 61 L¥ 20
- - - - € UCISIAIQ
- 00'000°2 %0 - - - 000'4 dddMs
- 00°000'F %0 - - - 000’y Bujues| feuld
: 00°000"%) %0 - - - 0001 SjonuoD ¥ sanived Aeiodws |
- 00°000°G %0 - - - 000's 1REAUOD [0 LoeINQ - BUUBS|D LONINISUD:)
- 00°000°0L %0 - - - 00o0'0L sajepdn pue 8|npeyag LoloNsUo
- 00°000°04 fo%0 - - - 0000} Buikening
- 00°000°08 %0 - - - 000'08 uoisiuedng
00700, 00°000'251 i Mmlm 00°000'8 00'000'8 - 000'051 SUCRIPUCD [eJauag)
00011 00008'Ly .~ |%S 1 000022 007002’ - 000't+ uoReziiqon
00'0s2'z < T 1 1%00)L 1 00°000'6S 00°000'SS - 000'SS SoXEL puB ‘eoUeInsuy| ‘puog
al | UOISIAIG
(d+3+Q) (@doa
S00 Jivaol NI LON) 3+a
(3lvy {(-0) g340LS aNY d3dols NOLLYD[ddY AHOM JO NOILLdIYO83a "ON WALl
FaviuvA 4D HESINIZ OL (b+9) a3LlandiNeD ATLNISTdd QOR2d SIHL SNOIASHd WOXd | INTVA
JOVNIVIIY JONVIVE % TYI0L SIVIMILVIA O3.L3TdNOD HHOM a3naaHIS
] H ) 4 3 [ a o) ] v
cooey ‘ON LO3r0Yd S.LO3LIHOYY "Adde Aew sway su)| Jo; aBBUIRIY SIGELEBA SISUM SIOBRUOD UO | LLINIBD BS(
910Z ‘6g Aeruged 101 QQIN3d “JE||Op JSaleau ey; O} pajels e SJUNOWE. 'mOojeq suone|nge} u|
9102 '8l YN ‘31vA NOILYD(IddY ‘payoeye s1 uopeaypies paub)s s ojoeluos
3 JON NOLLYDNddY Bujurepion ' INIWAY HO4 NOLLYOIJLLYZD ONY NOLLYOIddY ‘2029 juawinoog viy
€049 ININNDOT VIV J33IHS NOLLVNNILNOD

riol

Y

0e
62
214
iz
-4
sz
ve
€
[44

14

TN TN O~ O0



TEZEOO000Z "I Q) "HOLBMIHEYA AN STINGAY NHOA MSH 9024 "SLOZUHIUY 40 1LALUSH MY Sy SHL
24043 - WY - HOLLIGE 2841 - 04D HO L33HE NOLLYNALLNGO « LD LNSWNNSOa viv

00°0€ 00°00%'L L 1 1%S 00009 00009 - 000°Ch BU[WLIB. ] [216) [IN0naiS UoN| 2} 22 60
- 000002 " %0 g - - 0002 J9188|d - (000NIS]) J8jSEld WBWS)
- 00°000'2) %0 - - - 000'21 umaug - (020M5) Jeise|d JUSWaD
- 00°000'2 %0 - - - 000’z YIjEg - (020Ng) 1=i88|d WaWR)
- 00'000'S %0 - - - 000'0 (1eT - [coomg) Fiseld Wswad| 02 0z 60
- - - = - 6 UoisiaIg
- 00°000°01 %0 - - - 0000l SMODUAA POWEld E:cwE:E Zl 26 80
. 000" - - - , SIGANGT]
e e ooo'sy ReEjs1saN Lwolg popnuxg paxg| B 680
- 000008 %0 & - - 000°8 Buzeln| g og'g0
- 000002 %0 - - - 0002 euEmpier soo0| L1 LSO
- 00'000'¢ %0 E - - 000'c Saluelq pue'siooq 3915|0041 80
- |- - - - 8 UoISjAg
- 00°000'E %0 - - - 000'S §(E25 WIOT SURWOISE3| 00 06 Z0
- 00'000'L %0 = s - 000'L buiddosalij uojeRauad| +L v8 20
- 000008 (%0 - - - 000'8F Buiyody Te1e Jeaug Weds Buipuels| G 19 20
- - E - - L UoIsiAIg
- 00°000"F %0 - - - 000'y SI8ppET [0S paZlueAles| 0g 15 50
- 00°000'¢ %0 = - - £00's uojEauqe _Euﬁ 0L 06 S0
. 000' B = = . L]
00000°S fur” oo0'9 pue paziueae|B) sBujiey ma“m_o_«wwum gv v S0
- 00°000°2¢ %60 - - - 00022 —_BURE) 3 [EjeN peuLcyploD| 00 OF S0
- 00°000"2L £ - - - 000'zL Sunioag (@833 00 LE S0
- ‘005" 57 - - - \ JGET]
000088 i bog'zs L a0, wnos ‘Buwe josig [monng| %0 2+ 50
- — - = = . - [eTET]
ooesEs g Oogz9 - 1m0} UuoN ‘Bunuie jemns jenonng] 00 7 0
- 000" - - - R UCRE[[EJSU] pue ucHesuqeq
00°000°¥Z1 %0 000°¥2} | o) unos .a._h_ﬂ_m"" _Mma _E%uzm 0024 80
p 000" T - _ . UOCIJE[[EISU] pUE UCHeSUqE
O0I00nFEE %0 000'vZt - JoMO} oK Dt S e n| 002450
X J N g R g o of - . sbumelq
00'096'L 00°008° s %08 00°002'6E 00'002'8¢ 000'8F dous - Bue joais pamonag| 002450
- - 7 S UOISIAID
- 00°000'G1 %0 - - - 000°c1 (Bupispee USyelN) Jeauaa opg| i Le vo
- - - - - ¥ UOJS|AlQ
- 00°000'02ZL %l E & - 000°021 Buloys
- 0070002 %0 - - - 000'2 TNGd - 16ma] INoG opero
uo qe|g 8)a.oued aogld Ul jsen
- 0070002 (%0 - - - 000'2 N0 = J3MG} UHON "epelsy
uC qe|s S)alouco adeld upisen
- 00°'000'ce %0 - - - 000'sE TNOd - JomD)
YINOS ‘sj[EAA B1s1oucs aoed Ul jseD
- 00°000'5e %0 - - - pesme JnGd - By
YHON ‘S||2pp 81240u0D aoed ul 158D
(4+3+q) [EFGY]
s0°0 alva ol NI 10N) Q+q
(a1vy (9-2) a3xyoLs aNy 03¥OLSs NOILLVYOITddY MHOM 30 NOILdiMDS3a *ON Wall
F1avIdvA 4)) HSINIZ 01 (O+9) | Q31371dWOD | ALLNISIud aoly3ad SIHL SNOIAIHd WONS ANVA
I9VYNIVLIY FONVIVE % IVLOL SIVIHILYIN GL1TTINOD NHOM az1Na3Hos
! H [5) o 3 | a ) g v
200z ON LD3r0¥d S.LO3LIHOHY *Aidde few swey ou)] Jo} efieuraley SIGEIEA QUBYM SIDRIUOZ) UO | ULIMO: 381
8102 "6g eruged 101 QO3 *1(|0p }S8JEaH BU) 0} PATES SIB SJUNOWE ‘MO[Sq SUO[IRINGE]} U|
9402 ‘9l YBKE :3LVA NOLLYDIIddY *PBYYEYE 8] Uolleoy a0 paullis soenuon
L ION NOLLYDNddY Buuie|ueo "I NIWAY HOJ NOLLYDISIIHTD GNY NOILYOITddY 'Z0/8 Juswnsea viy
£0L2 INTINDO0A ViV 133HS NOLLVNNILNOD

riog

¥9
€9
Z9
19
09
85
85
&5

95
&g
14
£5
FA
1
05
&%
v
iy
o

14
144
Y4

Fad
34
ov
13

8¢
L8
15
Ge
¥E

£e
43
LE



Te6R0LD

TLCEB000E "0 ‘HOZEHHEYM ‘AU 'SNNSAY XA M3IN STIL "BLOZLMOUY 40 LUMLULLENI YOS SHL

T - VT - NOLLKIS TS « TOi0 B

. 000" ; - - = - TS
00°000'09 %0 000'09 |BOLIOBI 1O} S6X0G PUB ARMAcEY £€ 5092
- 000" - = - I
00°000's .
8o 000°s 1eap09]3 Jo) spoddng pue siebuey 6zs0 9z
- ‘000" I - - - . SUIGISAS
00°000'S %0 too's [EoLys|3 soy Surpuog pus Bupunoip|  SE S0 9
E 00°000°0} %0 - - - ; SJORINRUCT NOA
? oooar o] Bainias ySi Bupspe pespoeg| 8+ 90 92
- 0°000°0E - - = : UCHIBIEJsU| - SI0)oNpU0D
= g oUGI05 obieyon moT Japsed uiew yuegiong| 5! S0 8
- 00°000°06 T N . - . S|ENRIRW - 8101ONpUOD
000 08 abBejoa, Mo Japaag ulely Jueqiong 61 50 62
- 000G : - - - P SIOED
000005 %0 boo'se 9 S10]9NPUCT) Jamod abe)oA Mo 819052
- 00°005'L %0 - - - 005°L [E9})j0813 10} SHNSay Wom Lowwod| 0050 82
- - - - - - 9T UOISIAIG
- 00°000'82 %50 - - - 000'82 SJAUORIPUOD Jje WasAsYdS| 92 I8 EZ
- 00°000'SZ %0 - - - Qo0'se SueZ [eBneD| 91 ¥E &2
- - - : - £Z Uo|sjad
00'sey 00°005'8 1 DS 000058 000058 - D002 Buiqunigf
. u = - - - gl uoisiNg
- 00°005"L9 %0 - - - . UOHEEISU] - J6m0}
g o 'sicyensy3 uosoeyy aueig| 02 KT
- 00°005'29 %0 - - - A UGTTE([EIS0] - JoMOY
L 005'29 JuoN ‘Siciens|g uogoryf ompe| 02 2P
- 00000061 Te%0 - - - . [ L RRETT)
000°06L Wnog ‘sioieneig tonoey) omaeg| 0% Y
- 00°000°061 %0 - - - . PRETsy] - J8mo]
000'06L LUON 'sioeraly vopoesr opoarg| 92 V2 ¥
- 00°000'e5 %0 - - - . SEPWaNG
Q00'es - si0ens|3 vogoes ope| 0% Ve P
- - E E - . ¥l UoISIAg
- 00°000'S 950 - - - 000's S|BUE YSOIAl 8.In pewield [ealS| Ov 22 Ol
- 00°000°L %0 = = - 000'L €a1088600Y 15]I0
- 00°000'F %0 - - - 000’y suopped is|ot| EL LZ Ok
- . - - - . 01 UOIS[AIQ
- 00°000'0% %0 - - - 000'0F [95)5 JousXT Jo] BURBOD] 00 46 60
0008L 00°00t'0L 7 1509 00'009'c1 00°008'GL - 000’92 UoKe([ejsu] - SjLL HWRIRY
0008% 00oor's -7 .7 1%08 00°009'8 00°009'8 - 000’0l JeUSlel - 9111 JIWRIDD
00002 0o'co0'8L Teeog 00°000'F 00000 - 000'02 Bugeo? pue Bugured] ¢1 L6 60
- 00'000'04 " 1960 - - - 7 i SyeIau0s
ooo'ol uo Bupeod joeqg Buyooudialep €z L0960
- 00°000°0L %0 - - - 000701 UsiuL ‘9de] ‘PALL - pJeog WNSdAS)
- 00°000°s2 %0 s - - 000'52 UOe|[e}sul - pieog Wnsdis
- 00°000°ZL 90 - - - 000ZL jeusiew - pieog WnsdA9| 00 B2 60
Q+3+Q) (3yoa
500 Jlvaol NI 1ON) a+a
(31w (®-2) a3yoLs ANy a3yoLs NOILYOI1daY MHOM 40O NOILJINDS3a "ON W3
TEVIEVA JI) HSINIH OL {(0+9) | GILATANOD | ATLNISIU QolySd StHL SNOIATNd Woud aNTIvA
IOVNIVLIH FONVIVE % IV.LOL SIVIMILYIN QLI TINOD MHOM a31na3Hos
I H 9 4 3 | g o) ] v
zogey ION 123r0yd SUO3LIHOYY "Ajdde Aewi swiay) au| Joy ebeulelay S|QE|IRA UBYM SIDEAUOD UO | LWNOT SN
910z ‘8¢ Aleniged QL QOIM3d "Jeljop }S8.ESU BU} O} PAE}S AlE SJUNOLUE ‘MOjBq SUO[IENYe) U}
810Z ‘01 YUY 31¥A NOILYDINddY "PELIERE SI OB UeD paubl|s SI0102AU0D
3 QN NOILYDIddY GuprEuco | INSWAYd HOH NOLLYDIHLLETD aNy NOHYINddY ‘2049 juswnaoq viv
£048 INFWNIOA viY 133HS NOILYNNLLNGD

rloe

26
86
¥6
€6
Z8
L6
06

68
€8
18
88
68
8
£8
Z8

18
08
73
1572

L
9L
7]
Vi
gl
43
¥
0L
89

89

19
99
g8



ZOELEDLD

THFOCOT "0 HOLONIREVM MN TNNEAY NOL TN G211

TAGLD - VIV - NOLLICI 2861 * 2029 HOud LI3HE NOLLYNNLINGD - EOLD ANSNNOOT

|
_ 00'0i¥'s ¢ | 00°008'¥95'T %S oo'ooZekl 3| - $ | 00002'8rL g - $ | o0'onn'eLL'Z TVLOL ONVHD
(SY3THO IDNYHI) WLIOL
00'0LFL 3| 00°008'F09' %6 oo'oog'srr ¢ - $ | 0000Z'a¥L $| - $ | 00°000'E}L'T (LOVHLNOD TYNIDRIO) V1oL
- 00°000'8 %0 - - - 000'8 Buaed Wun| Q0 #I 2E
: E - - - ZE UOIS|AIQ
- 00°000'0L %0 - - - 0000} Buyoi Jousxa| 0¥ ag ez
g 00°000'GL %0 - - - DO0'SE Bunybiy Jou8u)| 0015 92
n s - " " R F=TER)
00000 %0 000't o pue souauns posoun| O B 52
- 00000} %0 - - - 000°) sesnd| ¢l ez ez
S 00°000°S 90 - - - 000'S s8ojae bulIM| 92 L2 92
- 00°000°0L %0 - - - 00001 spleoqeued| 9L ¥Z 82
: 0000051 %0 - - - 000'SL spieoquIMs| €1 vZ 92
- 00'000°6 %0 - - - Qno's ga0jeq |03U0) BUNYEN| e 80 92
- 00°00S %0 - - - 005 sLURjsAg [2oW5S]3 Joj uojeoupuapl] €5 60 9Z
= 000" : . - = : SWeISAS ealloed
i e ooo’t 103 500 olwsieg pus uopesaln| &7 50 &
- 00'000'0L %0 - - - 00001 sex0g puejnpuc) alppa) eg 50 92
T 000’ : - Z - . soX0g pug
il 4 aooo8 INPUOD JORB94 WeW JOj ueqong €€ 60 92
{4+3+Q}) (3yoa
S0°0 Alvad ol NI LON) (3+q)
31wy (©-2) a3HOLS ONV a3axols NOILYD1ddY YHOM 40 NOILdIBOS3a ‘ON W3LI
FaviuvA 4l HSINId OL (D+9) | O3131dNOD | ATLN3STNA aolkad SIHL SNOIATHd WOHS ANTVA :
JOVNIVLIY JONVIVE % IV10L STVIYILYW Q3L TdWOD HHOM Q31Ng3HOS
I H 3] ] 3 | g D g v
2002Y ION LO2r0dd SLOFLIHOYY -Aidde Aew swey| su)| 1oj eBeuEISY S|qeIEA SIAUM BIDRIUCY UO | LWNe es()
8102 ‘62 Aenuged QL AOIHId *18|[0p }$0IEBU 81} O} POJE}S SI8 SJUNOWE "MOjaq SUQ[RINgE) |
0102 ‘91 YareW :31vQ NOILYIIddY "peloEReE 81 uoneayiies peulils s0RBIUCD
L ON NOLLVOITddY BujwElues *INSWAY HO- NOLLYDIALLHIS NV NOLIWDITddY ‘2029 USWnog viv
£049 INTFNNJ0A ViV 133HS NOILVNNILNOD

vioy

SkL
LI
€Ll
chh
(395
oL
604
801
0
90l

Sat

g0
coL
(]
00t

66

g6
L6



CONDITIONAL WAIVER AND
RELEASE ON PROGRESS PAYMENT

NOTICE: THIS DOCUMENT WAIVES THE CLAIMANT’S LIEN, STOP PAYMENT NOTICE, AND PAYMENT
BOND RIGHTS EFFECTIVE ON RECEIPT OF PAYMENT, A PERSON SHOULD NOT RELY ON THIS
DOCUMENT UNLESS SATISFIED THAT THE CLAIMANT HAS RECEIVED PAYMENT.

Identifying Information

Name of Claimant: WOODCLIFF CORPORATION

Name of Cusiomer: CITY OF FULLERTON

Job: Fullerton Transportation Center Pedestrian Elevator Addition
Owner: CITY OF FULLERTON

Through Date: February 29, 2016

Conditional Waiver and Release

This document waives and releases lien, stop payment notice, and payment bond rights the claimant has for labor and
service provided, and equivalent and material delivered, to the customer on this job Through Date of this document,
Rights based upon labor or service provided, or equipment or material delivered, pursuant to a written change order
that has been fully executed by the parties prior to the date that this document is signed by the claimant, are waived and
released by this document, unless listed as an Exception below. This document is effective only on the claimant’s
receipt of payment from the financial institution on which the following check is drawn:

Maker of Check: CITY OF FULLERTON

Amount of Check: $ 140,790.00
Check Payable to: WOODCLIFF CORPORATION

Exceptions

This document does not affect any of the following:
{1) Retentions.
{2) Extras for which the claimant has not received payment.

(3) The following progress payment for which the claimant has previously given a conditional waiver and

release but has not received payment:
Date(s) of waiver and refease: none
Amount(s) of unpaid progress payment(s): none

(4) Contract rights, including (A) a right based on rescission, abandonment, or breach of contract, and (B)
the right to recover compensation for work not compensated by the payment.

Signature # NW
Claimant’s Signature:

Claimant’s Title: BN ~VieePresident ()
Date of Signature: March 16, 2016




' JITY of FULLERT DN CQPY

CLAIM VOUCHER

Control
Number: Department: Engineering
{Assigned by Administrative Services)
Date: 4/20/2016 To: Commonwealth Business Bank
Month/Day/Year
{Show date in numbers) 3435 Wiishire Bivd., #100
Los Angeles, CA 9001
Aftn.: Lori Park
Org Object Amount
7442002 6374 $7,410.00
_PLEASE GENERATE WIRE TRANSFER
For: Woodcliff Corporation PO #P002023 $ 7,410.00

Progress Payment No. 1, Project No. 42002 ,
Transportation Center Pedestrian Bridge Elevator Addition.

Progress payment should be submitted to account #: 350702445

O

Stacy Matsumoto

Director of City Manager
Administrative Services

Requested By

Claim Voucher escrowPP14/21:2016




